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Event-No. 5

100m Breaststroke Women

Open Class

1. Louise Fiddes 2001(SB14) GBR Great Britain 01:15.38 1028 (A)
00:35.33  01:15.38

2. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(SB9) NED Nederlands 01:16.40 1017 (A)
00:35.29  01:16.40

3. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(SB4) NOR Norway 01:45.97 1014 (A)
00:50.78  01:45.97

4. Lisa Kruger 2000(SB9) NED Nederlands 01:17.09 1006 (A)
00:36.25  01:17.09

5. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(SB6) GBR Great Britain 01:36.63 977 (A)
00:44.62  01:36.63

6. Maja Reichard 1991(SB11) SWE Sweden 01:31.00 911 (A)
00:42.09  01:31.00

7. Debora Carneiro 1998(SB14) BRA Brasil 01:22.39 909 (A)
00:39.46  01:22.39

8. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(SB11) NED Nederlands 01:31.83 897 (A)
00:4279  01:31.83

9. \Verena Schott 1989(SB5) GER Germany 01:51.11 848 (1)
00:50.79  01:51.11

10. Elena Krawzow 1993(SB12) GER Germany 01:22.68 833 (2)
00:39.29  01:22.68

11. Julia Gaffney 2000(SB6) USA United States of America 01:47.13 809 3
00:50.02  01:47.13

12. Abi Tripp 2001(SB7) CAN Canada 01:43.22 783
00:48.41  01:43.22

13. Fanni Illes 1992(SB4) HUN Hungary 02:02.77 780
00:59.81  02:02.77

14. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(SB6) USA United States of America 01:48.77 779
00:52.18  01:48.77

15. Bianka Pap 2000(SB9) HUN Hungary 01:29.02 774
00:42.56  01:29.02

16. Amber van der Kruk 2001(SB14) NED Nederlands 01:28.99 769
00:40.65  01:28.99

17. Yui Lam Chan 2003(SB14) HKG Hong Kong 01:29.09 767
00:41.48  01:29.09

18. Janina Breuer 1998(SB14) GER Germany 01:29.15 765
00:41.88  01:29.15

19. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(SB14) SWE Sweden 01:29.45 758
00:41.17 01:29.45

20. Neele Labudda 2003(SB12) GER Germany 01:26.15 753
00:40.35  01:26.15

21. Elizabeth Marks 1990(SB7) USA United States of America 01:45.22 744
00:50.16  01:45.22

22. McClain Hermes 2001(SB11) USA United States of America 01:39.76 742
00:46.57  01:39.76

23. Krista Morkore 1998(SB9) FRO Faroe Islands 01:30.95 730
00:43.27  01:30.95

24. Angela Marina 1999(SB14) CAN Canada 01:31.08 721
00:42.45 01:31.08

25. Toni Shaw 2003(SB9) GBR Great Britain 01:31.68 714
00:43.23  01:31.68

26. Megan Richter 2000(SB7) GBR Great Britain 01:47.94 690
00:52.00  01:47.94

27. Inge Belfor 2001(SB9) NED Nederlands 01:32.87 686
00:44.99  01:32.87

28. Florianne Bultje 1998(SB9) NED Nederlands 01:33.35 675
00:43.85  01:33.35

29. Carla de Bortoli 1996(SB13) SUI Switzerland 01:31.85 665
00:43.02  01:31.85
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Event-No. 5

100m Breaststroke Women

Open Class

30. Camilla Aagaard
00:43.27  01:31.90

31. Sui Kei Cheong
00:44.95  01:34.45

32. Ho Ying Cheung
00:45.24  01:34.56

33. Zuzanna Boruszewska
00:44.96  01:35.37

34. Amalie Vinther
00:53.56  01:51.46

35. Lea Sophie Stengel
00:44.81  01:35.88

36. Laura Martens Christensen
00:46.46  01:38.69

37. Rui Si Theresa Goh
01:01.12 02:14.74

38. Aleksandra Ochtera
00:45.60  01:38.10

39. Zara Mullooly
00:47.48  01:38.89

40. Peggy Sonntag
01:00.13  02:09.27

40. Sevval Tekin
00:46.84  01:39.37

42. Gina Boettcher
01:24.79  03:04.08

43. Ida Andersson Wulf
00:55.77  02:03.40

44. Yan Ting Danielle Moi
00:50.08  01:44.24

45. Secil Acikgoz
00:48.32  01:44.77

46. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak
00:50.38  01:46.15

47. Jessika Markkanen
00:51.01  01:46.41

48. Ilona Venema
00:50.56  01:46.49

49. Deniz Sevin Sentuna
00:48.44 01:47.52

50. Zanna Cveckovska
00:57.87  02:06.72

51. Vitoria Caroline Da Silva Ribeiro
00:52.70  01:51.74

52. Sabrina Duchesne
00:54.56  02:00.51

53. Olivia Lautman
00:58.57  02:01.60

54. Marte Heggertveit
00:58.11  02:04.44

55. Cecilie Philip Beer
00:56.29  02:03.37

56. Megan Sherwin
01:00.11  02:06.61

57. Denise Grahl
01:10.01  02:25.21

58. Nadja Joy Pannerup Toennesen

00:57.77 02:05.43

2000(SB13) DEN Denmark

2002(SB14) HKG Hong Kong

2003(SB14) HKG Hong Kong

2005(SB9)
1995(SB7)
2003(SB9)
1997(SB8)
1987(SB4)
2004(SB9)
2002(SB9)
1999(SB5)

POL Poland
DEN Denmark
GER Germany
DEN Denmark
SGP Singapore
POL Poland
GBR Great Britain
GER Germany

2000(SB14) TUR Turkey

2001(SB3)
1998(SB6)

GER Germany
SWE Sweden

1999(SB14) SGP Singapore

2001(SB14) TUR Turkey

2004(SB9)
1999(SB9)
2002(SB9)

GER Germany
FIN Finland
NED Nederlands

2003(SB14) TUR Turkey

1983(SB7)
1999(SBS8)
2001(SB8)
2001(SB8)
1999(SBS)

LAT Latvia
BRA Brasil
CAN Canada

USA United States of America

NOR Norway

1998(SB14) DEN Denmark

2000(SB8)
1993(SB7)

CAN Canada
GER Germany

1987(SB14) DEN Denmark

01:31.90
01:34.45
01:34.56
01:35.37
01:51.46
01:35.88
01:38.69
02:14.74
01:38.10
01:38.89
02:09.27
01:39.37
03:04.08
02:03.40
01:44.24
01:44.77
01:46.15
01:46.41
01:46.49
01:47.52
02:06.72
01:51.74
02:00.51
02:01.60
02:04.44
02:03.37
02:06.61
02:25.21
02:05.43

664
642
640
627
619
615
588
580
564
545
528
528
524
503
420
408
386
381
379
353
334
314
180
166
135
122
114
113
103
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Event-No. 5

100m Breaststroke Women

Open Class

59. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(SB7) SWE Sweden 02:32.45 67
01:03.77 02:32.45

60. Xenia Francesca Palazzo 1998(SB8) ITA Itlay 02:18.46 41
01:02.84 02:18.46

60. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(SB8) GER Germany 02:18.53 41
01:05.15 02:18.53

62. Mille Dige From 2004(SB9) DEN Denmark 02:17.47 36
01:01.70 02:17.47

63. ZiLing Chew 1992(SB14) SGP Singapore 02:18.97 30
01:05.64 02:18.97

64. Marita Sukko 1996(SB14) EST Estonia 02:21.33 23
01:06.59 02:21.33

65. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(SB6) DEN Denmark 02:55.49 20
01:24.38 02:55.49

66. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(SB7) TUR Turkey 02:51.57 13
01:21.97 02:51.57

67. Shelby Newkirk 1996(SB6) CAN Canada 03:16.51 2
01:29.91 03:16.51

68. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(SB6) TUR Turkey 03:27.20
01:39.06 03:27.20
Without Placement
Jenna Rajahalme 2002 FIN Finland 01:36.68
00:46.57 01:36.68
Disqualified
Marie Hendriksen 1995 (SB14)DEN Denmark
IPC 11.4.6

Class SB3

1. Gina Boettcher 2001(SB3) GER Germany 03:04.08 524
01:24.79  03:04.08

Class SB4

1. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(SB4) NOR Norway 01:45.97 1014 (A)
00:50.78 01:45.97

2. Fannillles 1992(SB4) HUN Hungary 02:02.77 780
00:59.81  02:02.77

3. Rui Si Theresa Goh 1987(SB4) SGP Singapore 02:14.74 580
01:01.12 02:14.74

Class SB5

1. Verena Schott 1989(SB5) GER Germany 01:51.11 848 (1)
00:50.79 01:51.11

2. Peggy Sonntag 1999(SB5) GER Germany 02:09.27 528
01:00.13 02:09.27

Class SB6

1. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(SB6) GBR Great Britain 01:36.63 977 (A)
00:44.62 01:36.63

2. Julia Gaffney 2000(SB6) USA United States of America 01:47.13 809 3
00:50.02 01:47.13

3. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(SB6) USA United States of America 01:48.77 779
00:52.18 01:48.77

4. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(SB6) SWE Sweden 02:03.40 503
00:55.77 02:03.40

5. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(SB6) DEN Denmark 02:55.49 20
01:24.38 02:55.49
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Event-No. 5

100m Breaststroke Women

Class SB6

6. Shelby Newkirk 1996(SB6) CAN Canada 03:16.51 2
01:20.91  03:16.51

7. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(SB6) TUR Turkey 03:27.20
01:30.06  03:27.20

Class SB7

1. Abi Tripp 2001(SB7) CAN Canada 01:43.22 783
00:48.41  01:43.22

2. Elizabeth Marks 1990(SB7) USA United States of America 01:45.22 744
00:50.16  01:45.22

3. Megan Richter 2000(SB7) GBR Great Britain 01:47.94 690
00:52.00  01:47.94

4. Amalie Vinther 1995(SB7) DEN Denmark 01:51.46 619
00:53.56  01:51.46

5. Zanna Cveckovska 1983(SB7) LAT Latvia 02:06.72 334
00:57.87  02:06.72

6. Denise Grahl 1993(SB7) GER Germany 02:25.21 113
01:10.01  02:25.21

7. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(SB7) SWE Sweden 02:32.45 67
01:03.77  02:32.45

8. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(SB7) TUR Turkey 02:51.57 13
01:21.97 02:51.57

Class SB8

1. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(SB8) DEN Denmark 01:38.69 588
00:46.46  01:38.69

2. Vitoria Caroline Da Silva Ribeiro 1999(SB8) BRA Brasil 01:51.74 314
00:52.70 01:51.74

3. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(SB8) CAN Canada 02:00.51 180
00:54.56  02:00.51

4, Olivia Lautman 2001(SB8) USA United States of America 02:01.60 166
00:58.57  02:01.60

5. Marte Heggertveit 1999(SB8) NOR Norway 02:04.44 135
00:58.11  02:04.44

6. Megan Sherwin 2000(sB8) CAN Canada 02:06.61 114
01:00.11  02:06.61

7. Xenia Francesca Palazzo 1998(SB8) ITA Itlay 02:18.46 41
01:02.84  02:18.46

8. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(SB8) GER Germany 02:18.53 41
01:05.15  02:18.53

Class SB9

1. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(SB9) NED Nederlands 01:16.40 1017 (A)
00:35.29  01:16.40

2. Lisa Kruger 2000(SB9) NED Nederlands 01:17.09 1006 (A)
00:36.25  01:17.09

3. Bianka Pap 2000(SB9) HUN Hungary 01:29.02 774
00:42.56  01:29.02

4. Krista Morkore 1998(SB9) FRO Faroe Islands 01:30.95 730
00:43.27  01:30.95

5. Toni Shaw 2003(SB9) GBR Great Britain 01:31.68 714
00:43.23  01:31.68

6. Inge Belfor 2001(SB9) NED Nederlands 01:32.87 686
00:44.99  01:32.87

7. Florianne Bultje 1998(SB9) NED Nederlands 01:33.35 675
00:43.85  01:33.35

8. Zuzanna Boruszewska 2005(SB9) POL Poland 01:35.37 627

00:44.96 01:35.37
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Event-No. 5
100m Breaststroke Women
Class SB9
9. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(SB9) GER Germany 01:35.88 615
00:44.81  01:35.88
10. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(SB9) POL Poland 01:38.10 564
00:45.60  01:38.10
11. Zara Mullooly 2002(SB9) GBR Great Britain 01:38.89 545
00:47.48  01:38.89
12. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(SB9) GER Germany 01:46.15 386
00:50.38  01:46.15
13. Jessika Markkanen 1999(SB9) FIN Finland 01:46.41 381
00:51.01  01:46.41
14. Ilona Venema 2002(SB9) NED Nederlands 01:46.49 379
00:50.56  01:46.49
15. Mille Dige From 2004(SB9) DEN Denmark 02:17.47 36
01:01.70 02:17.47
Class SB11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(SB11) SWE Sweden 01:31.00 911 (A)
00:42.09  01:31.00
2. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(SB11) NED Nederlands 01:31.83 897 (A)
00:42.79  01:31.83
3. McClain Hermes 2001(SB11) USA United States of America 01:39.76 742
00:46.57  01:39.76
Class SB12
1. Elena Krawzow 1993(SB12) GER Germany 01:22.68 833 (2)
00:39.29  01:22.68
2. Neele Labudda 2003(SB12) GER Germany 01:26.15 753
00:40.35  01:26.15
Class SB13
1. Carla de Bortoli 1996(SB13) SUI Switzerland 01:31.85 665
00:43.02  01:31.85
2. Camilla Aagaard 2000(SB13) DEN Denmark 01:31.90 664
00:43.27  01:31.90
Class SB14
1. Louise Fiddes 2001(SB14) GBR Great Britain 01:15.38 1028 (A)
00:3533  01:15.38
2. Debora Carneiro 1998(SB14) BRA Brasil 01:22.39 909 (A)
00:39.46  01:22.39
3. Amber van der Kruk 2001(SB14) NED Nederlands 01:28.99 769
00:40.65  01:28.99
4. Yui Lam Chan 2003(SB14) HKG Hong Kong 01:29.09 767
00:41.48 01:29.09
5. Janina Breuer 1998(SB14) GER Germany 01:29.15 765
00:41.88  01:29.15
6. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(SB14) SWE Sweden 01:29.45 758
00:41.17 01:29.45
7. Angela Marina 1999(SB14) CAN Canada 01:31.08 721
00:4245  01:31.08
8. Sui Kei Cheong 2002(SB14) HKG Hong Kong 01:34.45 642
00:44.95  01:34.45
9. Ho Ying Cheung 2003(SB14) HKG Hong Kong 01:34.56 640
00:45.24  01:34.56
10. Sevval Tekin 2000(SB14) TUR Turkey 01:39.37 528
00:46.84  01:39.37
11. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(SB14) SGP Singapore 01:44.24 420
00:50.08  01:44.24
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Event-No. 5
100m Breaststroke Women

Class SB14

12. Secil Acikgoz 2001(SB14) TUR Turkey 01:44.77 408
00:48.32 01:44.77

13. Deniz Sevin Sentuna 2003(SB14) TUR Turkey 01:47.52 353
00:48.44 01:47.52

14. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(SB14) DEN Denmark 02:03.37 122
00:56.29  02:03.37

15. Nadja Joy Pannerup Toennesen 1987(SB14) DEN Denmark 02:05.43 103
00:57.77  02:05.43

16. ZiLing Chew 1992(SB14) SGP Singapore 02:18.97 30
01:05.64  02:18.97

17. Marita Sukko 1996(SB14) EST Estonia 02:21.33 23
01:06.59  02:21.33
Disqualified
Marie Hendriksen 1995 (SB14)DEN Denmark
IPC 11.4.6
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